

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	941-2022	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Communicat	ion	Status:	Filed	
File created:	9/12/2022		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/12/2022		Final action:	9/12/2022	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	#4408011. T Euclid Ave. (e Application, D1	D2 D3. Juicy Seafood & W	ing Cleveland, Inc., 8011
Title: Sponsors:			e Application, D1	D2 D3. Juicy Seafood & W	ing Cleveland, Inc., 8011
	Euclid Ave. (D2 D3. Juicy Seafood & W	ing Cleveland, Inc., 8011
Sponsors:	Euclid Ave. (Ward 6).		D2 D3. Juicy Seafood & W	ing Cleveland, Inc., 8011
Sponsors: Indexes:	Euclid Ave. (Ward 6).)		ing Cleveland, Inc., 8011
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Euclid Ave. (Ward 6). RMITS, WARD 06 COMMUNICATIC)	clid	ring Cleveland, Inc., 8011